
 

Be watchful. Stand firm in your faith. Be strong. Be courageous. And let everything you do be done in love. 1 Corinthians 16: 1 

 

Pattishall Primary is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children 

and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment. 

Date  Time  Event Venue  

Monday 6th September 
2021  

After drop off  Tissues, Tears and Tea 
for Reception families  

School hall  

Monday 27th September 
2021 

All Day  European Languages 
Day  

Whole School  

Tuesday 28th September 
2021 

From 3.15pm – 
4.30pm  

Book Look* Classrooms  

Friday 1st October 2021  3.00pm  ERIS** for 
grandparents  

Classrooms  

1st October – 31st October  N/A  Black History Month  N/A  

Wb 4th October 2021 
 

Via Zoom  Parent Consultations  N/A  

Tuesday 19th October 2021  9.15am  Harvest led by Y6  Holy Cross  
Thursday 21st October 
2021 

1.30pm  Music Café*** School Hall  

Thursday 11th November 
2021 

10.45am  Remembrance led by 
Y4  

Holy Cross  

Wb 15th November 2021 N/A  Anti-bullying Week  
 

N/A  

Tuesday 30th November 
2021  

From 3.15pm – 
4.30pm 

Book Look  Classrooms  

13th & 14th December 2021  2pm & 6pm  Y1&2 Christmas 
Production  

School Hall  

Tuesday 14th December 
2021 

9.15am  Nativity led by 
Reception 

Holy Cross 
 

Thursday 16th December 
2021  

3.30pm  Christingle led by Y5  Holy Cross  

TBC  9.00am  Choir singing  
 

Tesco  

TBC  TBC 
 

FoPs Christmas Fayre  School Hall  

Friday 17th December 2021 2.30pm  Carols on the 
playground  

Playground  

Thursday 6th January 2022 9.15am  Epiphany led by Y1&2  Holy Cross  

Thursday 10th February 
2022 

1.30pm  Music Café  School Hall  

Tuesday 25th January 2022  From 3.15pm – 
4.30pm 

Book Look  Classrooms  

Wb 21st February 2022 
 

N/A  Interim reports to 
parents  

N/A  

Wb 7th March 2022 

 

Via Zoom  Parent consultations  N/A  

Monday 21st March 2022 N/A  Anti-racism Day  N/A  
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Tuesday 22nd March 2022  2.30pm  Mother’s Day tea part 
for Reception families  

School hall  

Friday 25th March 2022  9.15am  Mother’s Day service 
led by Y1  

Holy Cross  

Friday 25th March 2022  3.00pm  ERIS for mothers / 
sisters / aunts / nans 

Classrooms  

Friday 1st April 2022  2.30pm  Stations of the Cross 
led by Y3&4  

Holy Cross  

Friday 6th May 2022  1.30pm  May Day celebrations  School field  

Wb 9th May  N/A  Y6 SATs examinations  Y6 classroom  

Wb 14th May  N/A  Mental Health 
Awareness Week  

N/A  

Friday 20th May 2022 
 

All day  World Diversity Day  Whole School  

Tuesday 24th May 2022 From 3.15pm – 
4.30pm 

Book Look  Classrooms  

Thursday 26th May 2022  1.30pm  Music Café  
 

School Hall  

Thursday 9th June 2022 From 12.30pm Sports Day  Pattishall Playing Field  

Friday 17th June 2022 9.15am  Father’s Day service 
led by Y2  

Holy Cross  

Friday 17th June 2022  3.00pm  ERIS for fathers / 
brothers / uncles / 
grandads 

Classrooms  

12th & 13th July  2pm & 6pm  Y5&6 Production  School Hall  
 

Friday 15th July 2022  
 

N/A  End of Year Reports  N/A  

Friday 22nd July 2022 9.00am  Leaver’s service led by 
Y6  

Holy Cross  

 

*Book Look – a chance to pop in and have a look at your child’s work 

**ERIS – Everyone Reading In School: families are invited into the classroom to read with their 

children for the last 15 minutes of the day.  

***a chance for families of the children who learn an instrument in school to have a slice of cake and 

a cup of tea whilst their children perform.  

 

Where the event is led by a year group, the families of those children are welcome to attend.  

 



 

Be watchful. Stand firm in your faith. Be strong. Be courageous. And let everything you do be done in love. 1 Corinthians 16: 1 

 

Pattishall Primary is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children 

and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment. 

 


